NEW
Let these Advanced Fiber Amplifier Units Let these Advanced Fiber Amplifier Units
make a difference in make a difference in
your onsite response capabilities.your onsite response capabilities.
A New Level of Detection Performance for More-stable Equipment Operation
Smart Fiber Amplifier Units
E3NX-FA
MeasurementPresence Detection

the MODE     and L/D     Keys.
6
Ordering Information
Fiber Amplifier Units
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Wire-saving Connectors (Required for models for Wire-saving Connectors.)
Connectors are not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered separately.
 *Protective stickers are attached.
Mounting Bracket
A Mounting Bracket is not provided with the Fiber Amplifier Unit and must be ordered separately as required.
Related Products
Sensor Communications Units
Type Connecting method Appearance Inputs/outputs
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Pre-wired (2 m) 1 output E3NX-FA11 2M E3NX-FA41 2M
Wire-saving Connector 1 output E3NX-FA6 E3NX-FA8
Advanced models
Pre-wired (2 m)
2 outputs
 +
1 input
E3NX-FA21 2M E3NX-FA51 2M
Wire-saving Connector
1 output
+
1 input
E3NX-FA7 E3NX-FA9
2 outputs E3NX-FA7TW E3NX-FA9TW
Model for Sensor
Communications Unit
Connector for Sensor
Communications Unit 2 outputs E3NX-FA0
Type Appearance Cable
length
No. of
conductors Model Applicable Fiber
Amplifier Units
Master
Connector
2m
4 E3X-CN21 E3NX-FA7
E3NX-FA7TW
E3NX-FA9
E3NX-FA9TWSlave
Connector 2 E3X-CN22